
CARDOZO LAW RECRUITMENT CALENDAR FALL 2024/SPRING 2025 

 
(Schedule Subject to Change) 

Fair Date Day Fair Location 
6/22/2024 Saturday 3rd Annual Break Into Law Conference (Barrier Breakers) Virtual 
7/13/2024 Saturday Washington, D.C. LSAC Forum Washington, D.C. 

SEPTEMBER 
9/11/2024 Wednesday MINK Law Day - Missouri, Iowa, Nebraska, Kansas Overland Park, KS 
9/12/2024 Thursday Connecticut Law Fair - Quinnipiac University School of Law Quinnipaic, CT 
9/13/2024 Friday Providence Law School Fair - Roger Williams University School of Law Bristol, RI 
9/14/2024 Saturday Boston Law Fair - Suffolk University Law School Boston, MA 
9/19/2024 Thursday WashU Virtual Law School Fair Virtual 
9/21/2024 Saturday Chicago LSAC Forum Chicago, IL 
9/23/2024 Monday Toronto LSAC Forum Toronto, ON, CA 
9/24/2024 Tuesday SUNY Binghamton Law School Fair Binghamton, NY 
9/25/2024 Wednesday University of South Carolina Law School Fair Columbia, SC 
9/25/2024 Wednesday University of Virginia Graduate and Professional School Fair Charlottesville, VA 
9/25/2024 Wednesday 2024 Virtual Law School Fair (Villanova) Virtual 
9/25/2024 Wednesday Spelman College Lawn School Fair Atlanta, GA 
9/26/2024 Thursday Morehouse College Law Fair Atlanta, GA 
9/27/2024 Friday Atlanta LSAC Forum Atlanta, GA 
9/27/2024 Friday University at Albany Law School Fair Albany, NY 
9/28/2024 Saturday 11th Annual HBCU Pre-Law Summit & Expo Atlanta, GA 
9/30/2024 Monday University of Georgia Law Fair Athens, GA 
9/30/2024 Monday MAPLA: University of Wisconsin-Madison Law School Fair Madison, WI 

OCTOBER 
10/1/2024 Tuesday MAPLA: University of Illinois Law Fair Urbana, IL 
10/1/2024 Tuesday Vanderbilt University Law School Fair Nashville, TN 
10/2/2024 Wednesday University of Rochester Law & Grad School Fair Rochester, NY 
10/2/2024 Wednesday MAPLA: Indiana University Law Day Bloomington, IN 
10/2/2024 Wednesday University of Kentucky Law School Fair Lexington, KY 
10/2/2024 Wednesday Transylvania University Law School Fair Lexington, KY 



10/3/2024 Thursday University of Louisville Law School Fair Louisville, KY 
10/4/2024 Friday University of Northern Iowa Graduate & Professional School Fair Cedar Falls, IA 
10/4/2024 Friday Northern Kentucky University Law Fair Highland Heights, KY 
10/5/2024 Saturday Los Angeles LSAC Forum Los Angeles, CA 
10/7/2024 Monday University of Southern California Law School Fair Los Angeles, CA 
10/7/2024 Monday UCLA Pre-Law Society's 31st annual Law Forum Los Angeles, CA 
10/7/2024 Monday 20th Annual Fall Law Forum at Sacramento State Sacramento, CA 
10/7/2024 Monday MAPLA: University of Minnesota Twin Cities Law School Fair Minneapolis, MN 
10/8/2024 Tuesday Syracuse University Graduate & Law School Fair Syracuse, NY 
10/9/2024 Wednesday University of Michigan Law Day Ann Arbor, MI 
10/9/2024 Wednesday Fairfield University Law School Fair Fairfield, CT 
10/9/2024 Wednesday Idealist Grad School Fair in New York New York, NY 
10/10/2024 Thursday University of Detroit Mercy Law Day Fair Detroit, MI 
10/14/2024 Monday 2024 Washington D.C. Law School Fair at G.W. Washington, D.C. 
10/15/2024 Tuesday Boston University Law School Fair Boston, MA 
10/15/2024 Tuesday University of Maryland Law School Fair College Park, MD 
10/16/2024 Wednesday 2024 UCONN Law School Fair Storrs, CT 
10/16/2024 Wednesday New Jersey's 42nd Annual Law School Admissions Day Montclair, NJ 
10/17/2024 Thursday University of New Mexico Law School Fair Albuquerque, NM 
10/18/2024 Friday NY LSAC Forum New York, NY 
10/19/2024 Saturday NY LSAC Forum New York, NY 
10/20/2024 Sunday 42 Annual LatinoJustice Law Day Recruitment Fair New York, NY 
10/21/2024 Monday University of Cincinnati Law School Fair Cincinnati, OH 
10/22/2024 Tuesday University of Dayton Law Fair Dayton, OH 
10/22/2024 Tuesday WAPLA: University of Utah Salt Lake City, UT 
10/22/2024 Tuesday Cornell Law School Fair Ithaca, NY 
10/23/2024 Wednesday WAPLA: Bringham Young University Provo, UT 
10/23/2024 Wednesday UC Davis Graduate and Law School Fair Davis, CA 
10/23/2024 Wednesday Miami University Law Day Fair Oxford, OH 
10/23/2024 Wednesday Florida State University Graduate and Law School Fair  Tallahassee, FL 
10/23/2024 Wednesday October LSAC Digital Forum Virtual 
10/24/2024 Thursday Ohio University Law Fair Athens, OH 
10/24/2024 Thursday WAPLA: University of Arizona Tucson, AZ 
10/25/2024 Friday WAPLA: Arizona State University Tempe, AZ 
10/26/2024 Saturday WCC: University of Denver Strum College of Law  Denver, CO 
10/28/2024 Monday WAPLA: University of Colorado, Boulder Boulder, CO 



10/28/2024 Monday SWAPLA: Hendrix College Law School Fair Conway, AR 
10/29/2024 Tuesday WAPLA: University of Nevada, Las Vegas Las Vegas, NV 
10/29/2024 Tuesday SWAPLA: UT Dallas Law Fair Dallas, TX 
10/30/2024 Wednesday SWAPLA: University of Oklahoma Law Fair Norman, OK 
10/30/2024 Wednesday WAPLA: University of Nevada, Reno Reno, NV 
10/31/2024 Thursday WAPLA: Boise State University Boise, ID 
10/31/2024 Thursday SWAPLA: Texas Tech University Law School Fair Lubbock, TX 

NOVEMBER 
11/1/2024 Friday WAPLA: University of Oregon Eugene, OR 
11/1/2024 Friday SWAPLA: Baylor Law School Fair Waco, TX 
11/2/2024 Saturday Portland State University Portland, OR 
11/2/2024 Saturday Boston LSAC Forum Boston, MA 
11/4/2024 Monday SWAPLA: University of Texas at San Antonio San Antonio, TX 
11/5/2024 Tuesday SWAPLA: University of Texas at Austin Law Fair Austin, TX 
11/6/2024 Wednesday SWAPLA: Texas State University Law School Fair San Marcos, TX 
11/7/2024 Thursday SWAPLA: Texas A&M Law School Fair College Station, TX 
11/7/2024 Thursday 2024 Greater Charlotte Law School Fair Davidson, NC 
11/9/2024 Saturday Houston LSAC Forum Houston, TX 
11/11/2024 Monday Louisiana State University  Baton Rouge, LA 
11/14/2024 Thursday November LSAC Digital Forum Virtual 
11/15/2024 Friday 20th Annual National Black Pre-Law Conference and Law Fair New York, NY 

JANUARY 
1/29/2025 Wednesday Auburn University Law School Fair Auburn, AL 
1/30/2025 Thursday University of Alabama Law School Fair Tuscaloosa, AL 
2/6/2025 Thursday February LSAC Digital Forum Virtual 
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